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Adrian Chairman Donald Schrader 5653 85th Ave SE Adrian, ND  58472 269-4335

Supervisor Aaron Knudson 8945 57th St SE Adrian, ND  58472 778-7675 269-5918

Supervisor Jacob Barnick 8885 56th St SE Adrian, ND  58472 269-8060

Clerk Lindsay Elhard 8853 56th St SE Adrian, ND  58472 269-4277 lindsaybartlett07@gmail.com

Treasurer Lindsay Elhard 8853 56th St SE Adrian, ND  58472 269-4277

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Badger Chairman Lance Peterson 9372 74 St SE LaMoure, ND  58458 883-5811 320-1089

Supervisor Larry Worrel 7574 92 Ave SE LaMoure, ND  58458 883-5343 320-3013

Supervisor Don Feist 9044 77 St SE LaMoure, ND  58458 883-5815 320-5671

Clerk Britta Peterson 9372 74 Ave SE LaMoure, ND  58458 883-5811 peterson9372@gmail.com

Treasurer Britta Peterson 9372 74 Ave SE LaMoure, ND  58458 883-5811 peterson9372@gmail.com

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Black Loam Chairman Chris Bjone 6294 Hwy 1 Verona, ND  58490 432-5901 680-1016

Supervisor Kris Karlgaard 6025 HWY 1 Litchville, ND  58461 680-1863

Supervisor Norris Smedshammer 11245 64 St Verona, ND  58490 680-7524

Clerk Kathleen Bjone 6292 Hwy 1 Verona, ND  58490 432-5912 680-3003

Treasurer Kathleen Bjone 6292 Hwy 1 Verona, ND  58490 432-5912 680-3003

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Bluebird Chairman Brad Kalmbach 7743 65 St SE Edgeley, ND  58433 685-2612

Supervisor John Elhard 6152 72 Ave SE Jud, ND  58454 685-2283

Supervisor Calvin Schlenker 7751 62 St SE Jud, ND  58454 685-2675

Clerk Warren Toay 7628 64 St SE Edgeley, ND  58433 685-2651 320-7072 cwtoay@drtel.net

Treasurer Warren Toay 7628 64 St SE Edgeley, ND  58433 685-2651 cwtoay@drtel.net

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Dean Chairman Richard Haberman 9906 Hwy 13 LaMoure, ND  58458 709-0150 springvalleyangus@yahoo.com

Supervisor Reed Wendel 7551 98 Ave SE LaMoure, ND  58458 709-0777

Supervisor Casey Klein 7452 Co Rd 61 LaMoure, ND  58458 710-0604 710-0604 kleinsloaderservice@gmail.com

Clerk Pam Haberman 9906 Hwy 13 LaMoure, ND  58458 883-4217 320-0842 haberman@drtel.net

Treasurer Pam Haberman 9906 Hwy 13 LaMoure, ND  58458 883-4217 320-0842

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Gladstone Chairman Eric Lahlum 10203 Co Rd 35 Marion, ND  58466 669-2417 793-3110 elahlum@hotmail.com

Supervisor Josh Loegering 10727 64th St SE Litchville, ND  58461 840-7648 408-9030 cloegeringdre@gmail.com

Supervisor Lynn Haro 10666 64th St SE LaMoure, ND  58458 883-5524 840-1816 lynnharo@outlook.com

Clerk Holly Braun 6405 Co Rd 60 Litchville, ND  58461 883-5051 371-6405 hbraun5051@yahoo.com

Treasurer Kevin Isakson 10510 63rd St SE Litchville, ND  58461 883-5315 320-3317 isak@drtel.net

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Glen Chairman Arlyn Nies 411 Mandeville St E Alfred, ND  58454 485-3400 799-5281 arlynnies@gmail.com

Supervisor Sheila Metz 5468 Co Rd 66 Alfred, ND  58454 485-3677 659-0014 leejane@daktel.com

Supervisor Tim Metz 5468 co rd 66 Alfred, ND  58454 timothy_metz@yahoo.com

Clerk Wayne Widmer 5948 67 Ave SE Jud, ND  58454 485-3592 368-9277 wayne.widmer@outlook.com

Treasurer Wayne Widmer 5948 67 Ave SE Jud, ND  58454 485-3592 368-9277 wayne.widmer@outlook.com

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office  883-6021

Glenmore Chairman Boyd Dallmann 6582 78 Ave SE Edgeley, ND  58433 493-2396 cbdallmann@drtel.net

Supervisor Curtis Zaun 6474 79 Ave SE Edgeley, ND  58433 685-2256

Supervisor Bryce Toay 7857 63 St SE Jud, ND  58454 685-2440

Clerk Steven Gebhard 8169 66 St SE Edgeley, ND  58433 493-2399 sgeb@drtel.net

Treasurer Steven Gebhard 8169 66 St SE Edgeley, ND  58433 493-2399

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office LaMoure, ND  58458 883-6021

Golden Glen Chairman Cameron Young 8294 72nd St SE Edgeley, ND  58433 217-0013 cameronyoung68@gmail.com

Supervisor Matthew Mathern 7761 82nd Ave SE Edgeley, ND  58433 830-2367 mmfamily@drtel.net

Supervisor Eric Mitzel 7616 Co Rd 64 Edgeley, ND  58433 830-8090 mitzel_51@me.com

Clerk Dana Ellingson 7575 82nd Ave SE Edgeley, ND  58433 830-0463 goldenglentownship@gmail.com

Treasurer Dana Ellingson 7575 82nd Ave SE Edgeley, ND  58433 830-0463

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office Edgeley, ND  58433 883-6021

Grand Rapids Chairman Beth Klever 6836 99 Ave SE LaMoure, ND  58458 883-5774 799-2083 rockbottomranch@drtel.net

Supervisor Ryan Bockwoldt 10059 Co Rd 34 LaMoure, ND  58458 883-4454 830-2172 buckyinc@yahoo.com

Supervisor Alan Worrel 7161 100 Ave SE LaMoure, ND  58458 883-5039 320-3983 worrels1@drtel.net

Clerk Luanne Slykerman 6639 Co Rd 63 Grand Rapids, ND  58458 883-5832 210-2475 slydairy@drtel.net

Treasurer Luanne Slykerman 6639 Co Rd 63 Grand Rapids, ND  58458 883-5832

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Grandview Chairman Derick Klug 9822 Co Rd 35 Marion, ND  58468 669-2558 318-2758 derickklug@drtel.net

Supervisor Sean Seefeldt 6446 98th Ave SE Dickey, ND 58431 680-9295 libby2408@hotmail.com

Supervisor Milton Limesand 10056 60th St SE Marion, ND  58466 669-2353 320-5215 limesandfarms@gmail.com

Clerk Susan Muske 6293 101 Ave SE Marion, ND 58466 320-8724 skmuske@yahoo.com

Treasurer Susan Muske 6293 101 Ave SE Marion, ND 58466 320-8724 skmuske@yahoo.com

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office   883-6021

Greenville Chairman Corey Sandness 11104 66th St SE Verona, ND  58490 432-5941 680-0127 scness@yahoo.com

Supervisor Casey Pritchard 6976 109th Ave SE Verona, ND  58490 432-5992 710-0722 pritchard.casey.j@gmail.com

Supervisor Jerry Ragan 6807 ND Hwy 1 SE Verona, ND  58490 432-5672 710-0940 jerryragain@icloud

Clerk John Haro 11054 66 St SE Verona, ND  58490 432-5991 210-0815 wish2fish2@gmail.com

Treasurer John Haro 11054 66 St SE Verona, ND  58490 432-5991 210-0815

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Henrietta Chairman Daniel Muske 9383 Co Rd 62 Berlin, ND  58415 320-5889

Supervisor Cole Young 7153 Co Rd 62 Berlin, ND  58415 883-5474

Supervisor Christof Just 9225 71 St SE Berlin, ND  58415 883-5615 christof_just@yahoo.com

Clerk Diane Wald 9477 71 St SE Berlin, ND  58415 883-5830 awald@drtel.net

Treasurer Diane Wald 9477 71 St SE Berlin, ND  58415 883-5830 awald@drtel.net

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Kennison Chairman Troy Hanson 8245 57th St SE Adrian, ND 58472 269-2406 troych@drtel.net

Supervisor Mark Berg 415 1st St Nortonville, ND  58454 709-0467 mark@drtel.net

Supervisor Logan Hanson 8245 57th St SE Adrian, ND  58472 269-9327 logandhanson@outlook.com

Clerk Rodney Berg 518 1st  St Nortonville, ND  58454 685-2679 709-0107 rod_berg45@yahoo.com

Treasurer Rodney Berg 518 1st  St Nortonville, ND  58454 685-2679 709-0107 rod_berg45@yahoo.com

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Litchville Chairman Darin Karlgaard 11155 56th St SE Litchville, ND  58461 762-4207 680-0635 djkarlgaard@gmail.com

Supervisor Shane Bassen 5841 109th Ave SeE Litchville, ND  58461 320-6298 shane.bassen@gmail.com

Supervisor Steve Rockswold 5838 110th Ave SE Litchville, ND  58461 762-4860 709-0640 potholegunshop@drtel.net

Clerk Josh Haugen 5809 Hwy 1 Litchville, ND  58461 762-4536 320-4849 cattleman84@hotmail.com

Treasurer Josh Haugen 5809 Hwy 1 Litchville, ND  58461 762-4536 320-4849

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021

Mikkelson Chairman Nathan Nitschke 7752 Hwy 46 Jud, ND  58454 685-2423 320-4910 nate.nitschke79@gmail.com

Supervisor Jeremy Nitschke 5846 72nd Ave SE Jud, ND  58454 830-1958 jjnitschke43@gmail.com

Supervisor Doug Barnick 5637 75th Ave SE Jud, ND  58454 685-2286 320-7365 lbarnick@drtel.net

Clerk Timothy Geinert 509 2nd ST Nortonville, ND  58454 685-2493 320-6120 geinert@drtel.net

Treasurer Timothy Geinert 509 2nd ST Nortonville, ND  58454 685-2493 320-6120

Assessor Tax Equaliz Office 883-6021
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